
APPR'DCHG NO.DATEDESCRIPTIONLTR

REVISIONS

DO NOT SCALE PRINT
INCHES UNLESS NOTED

ALL DIMENSIONS IN

REPRODUCTION IS PROHIBITED
W.S. DARLEY AND CO. - UNAUTHORIZED
THIS DESIGN IS THE PROPERTY OF

MATERIAL DESCRIPTION: PATTERN NO.MATERIAL NO.

OLD PART NO.INCH THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

DATE

SCALE
CHKD

DR'N

TRCD

EXCEPT
AS NOTED
.00  .03
.000 .010
ANGLES 1

TOLERANCE
ITASCA, IL - CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI

W.S. Darley & Co.
[MILLIMETER]

REMOVE SHARP EDGES

MODEL NAME SHEETMDL CREATED

9.86 7.99

11.81

10.81

8.63

20.43

7.38

4.79

7.00

4.72

10.55

13.75
2.65

17.34

3.65

1.663.75

2.57
3.69

3.75

2.41

2.873.75

2.44

.31 .09

4.72

10.55

7.00

2.37

5.53

8.78

16.45

17.39

AAN
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21-Jun-05

DPD11041/4

DPD1104 19SEPT07 1/1 C

3/4 NPT PUMP DRAIN

OPTIONAL DRIVE YOKE DETAIL

COMPANION FLANGE DETAIL

HEATER JACKET TAPS
3/8 NPT

PRIMER TAP
1/2 NPT

COOLING WATER FROM
PUMP DISCHARGE

COOLING WATER
RETURN TO 
PUMP SUCTION

TRANS. COOLER
WATER DRAIN (2)

NOTE: SHOWN WITH OPTIONAL COOLER.
      COOLER STANDARD ON 1500 GPM RATED PUMP.
 
      OPTIONAL 5" AND 6" NPT FLANGES AVAILABLE

COOLING WATER 
STRAINER HOUSING

OIL DRAIN (2) 

PRESSURE DISCH. TAP
1/4 NPTBLANK COVER FLANGE

6" WELD SUCTION
INLET FLANGE

5" WELD DISCHARGE FLANGE

OIL LEVEL

OPTIONAL PACKING 
ADJUSTMENT LOCATION

PACKING ADJUSTMENT

(2) 5/8-11UNC
MOUNTING TAPS

VENT

OIL FILL

OPTIONAL DRIVE YOKE

SCALE  1/8

SCALE  3/8

1.375-10B
SPLINE

SCALE  3/8

1.375-10B
SPLINE
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